
SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1011 S01276 ANANYA SHEE OBC(B) 205

1012 S01693 SOUMASHREE ROY General 205

1013 S01572 SAMA PARVEEN General 205

1014 S01871 TRISHA CHAKRABORTY General 205

1015 S02011 ANJUM KHATOON General 205

1016 S02295 SUNAINA BHUIYA General 205

1017 S02308 PREETI DAS General 205

1018 S02349 BISHAKHA SADHUKHAN General 205

1019 S00104 TANIA PODDER General 205

1020 S00920 SANIA NAUSAD General 205

1021 S02491 PINKI DAS General 205

1022 S02733 DOLI DEY General 205

1023 S02949 RIMPA PATRA SC 205

1024 S02869 SHILPA SINGH SC 204

1025 S02707 KHUSBUN PARWEEN OBC(A) 204

1026 S00942 ANANYA MITRA General 204

1027 S00967 PRIYA DAS General 204

1028 S01541 SMRITIKANA DAS SC 204

1029 S01326 RIYANKA SHEE General 204

1030 S01216 SNEHA DAS General 204

1031 S01406 SUDIPA DOLAI SC 204

1032 S01401 SANGITA ADHIKARY SC 204

1033 S02097 RIKTA KOLEY General 203

1034 S01965 KUSUM KUMARI SINGH General 203

1035 S00725 ANNESHA DAS General 203

1036 S00580 SONALI KUMARI PANDEY General 203

1037 S00228 HENA MANNA General 203

1038 S00519 BHUMIKA THAKUR General 203

1039 S02952 TULI GHOSH General 203

1040 S03363 ARMINA KHATUN General 203

1041 S00376 SRIJITA KANDAR General 202

1042 S00385 PUJA BISWAS SC 202

1043 S00160 KOMAL GUPTA General 202

1044 S00103 TASFIYA TAMANNA General 202

1045 S00726 PRIYANKA KUMARI General 202

1046 S00717 PRIYANKA SHAW General 202

1047 S01034 NIBEDITA MAN SC 202

1048 S01881 JYOTI RAM General 202

1049 S01993 NISHA SINGH General 202
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1050 S02004 PRIYA PATRA General 202

1051 S02005 SUJATA SANTRA General 202

1052 S02371 JOSMINA KHATUN General 202

1053 S02146 SANJANA SINGH General 202

1054 S01588 SHANTI SHAW General 201

1055 S01042 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC 201

1056 S00696 GURIYA KUMARI General 201

1057 S00638 IBRAT JAHAN OBC(A) 201

1058 S00754 PARNA SAMANTA General 201

1059 S00838 SOMA DHARA SC 201

1060 S00830 SOMA DHARA General 201

1061 S00120 ESMATARA KHATUN General 201

1062 S00164 SUMITRA PASWAN SC 201

1063 S00173 SABITA PASWAN SC 201

1064 S00200 PRIYANKA KUNDU OBC(B) 201

1065 S00429 SOMASHREE DAS General 201

1066 S00426 PAYEL SEN General 201

1067 S03037 SAHANAJ KHATUN General 201

1068 S03149 NAMRA ASHGAR OBC(A) 201

1069 S03201 DONA DAS General 200

1070 S03218 RINKI KUMARI RAJBHAR General 200

1071 S02505 SOMA DAS General 200

1072 S00229 MUSKAN KHATUN General 200

1073 S00124 LAXMI DEY General 200

1074 S00043 KUMKUM THAKUR General 200

1075 S01019 SUTIPTA MIDDAY SC 200

1076 S01296 PAMPA PATRA General 200

1077 S01497 SAFIA KHATUN General 199

1078 S01557 SHRABANTI PAKIRA SC 199

1079 S02155 NEHA SAHANI General 199

1080 S01917 JASMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 199

1081 S01889 BRISTI GHOSH General 199

1082 S00605 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 199

1083 S00615 ANANYA CHATTERJEE General 199

1084 S00420 ANAMIKA DHARA SC 199

1085 S00533 NAZIA PARWEZ OBC(A) 199

1086 S02641 SIMA PATRA General 199

1087 S02755 MANISHA SHAW General 199

1088 S03192 NIKITA KUMARI General 199

1089 S03379 MANISHA SHAW General 199

1090 S03303 ROSHNI PRASAD General 198

1091 S02567 SNEHA KHATOON General 198

1092 S00445 PRIYANKA GHOSH General 198

1093 S00151 BINA KHATUN General 198

1094 S01202 NEHA KUMARI SHAW General 198

1095 S01903 PRIYANKA NASKAR SC 198

1096 S02198 SANCHITA SANTRA General 198



1097 S02281 TUMPA DEBNATH General 198

1098 S02274 ISHIKA GHOSH General 198

1099 S01656 DISHA GHOSH General 198

1100 S01509 ROSHNI KHATUN OBC(A) 197

1101 S01254 MOON NASKAR General 197

1102 S02175 SNEHA DAS General 197

1103 S01997 KAUSUMI DAS General 197

1104 S02098 SIMA TANTI OBC(B) 197

1105 S01152 KOYEL JANA General 197

1106 S00617 AFRIN PARVEEN OBC(A) 197

1107 S00879 GITA PATRA SC 197

1108 S00345 BRISTI GHOSH OBC(B) 197

1109 S00298 SHRABANTI MALIK General 197

1110 S02566 SNEHA DAS OBC(B) 197

1111 S02892 PROMA PARUI General 197

1112 S02877 CHANDANI KUMARI General 196

1113 S02645 ANISHA THAKUR General 196

1114 S02856 RANI SANTRA General 196

1115 S03320 BIPASHA SHEE General 196

1116 S03332 PALAK KUMARI PANDEY General 196

1117 S00047 SUFIA FARHA OBC(A) 196

1118 S00117 BINA DAS General 196

1119 S00086 SHAISHTA PARVEEN General 196

1120 S01135 ADITI DAS SC 196

1121 S01991 RUPSA CHAKRABORTY General 196

1122 S01973 SANGITA DAS General 196

1123 S02223 JYOTI KUMARI PANDEY General 196

1124 S02314 SANJANA GHOSH General 196

1125 S01238 MOUSUMI MAJHI General 196

1126 S01251 NIKITA SOM General 195

1127 S01431 KHUSBUN NESA General 195

1128 S01720 NISHA SHAW General 195

1129 S01878 RITA KOLEY General 195

1130 S01824 MEGHA NASKAR General 195

1131 S01815 KOYEL HALDAR SC 195

1132 S01996 MAMPI RAUTH SC 195

1133 S00881 PRIYA BAKULI OBC(B) 195

1134 S00801 FARHANA SHAMIM General 195

1135 S00368 PRIYA PAL OBC(B) 195

1136 S00456 PAPIYA FUSTI OBC(B) 195

1137 S00528 MOMANA KHATUN OBC(A) 195

1138 S03357 ARKAPRIYA DAS OBC(B) 195

1139 S02847 SNEHA MALIK SC 195

1140 S02716 PRIYANKA DAS General 195

1141 S03139 SONALI SHOW General 195

1142 S03204 ANKITA SINGH General 194

1143 S03137 NAZNEEN ANSARI OBC(A) 194



1144 S02870 ASMINA KHATUN General 194

1145 S02595 SANIYA PARVEEN OBC(A) 194

1146 S02499 PRITHA BARUA ST 194

1147 S02531 SUNITA KAMLEY General 194

1148 S03367 NAJGUL KHATOON OBC(A) 194

1149 S00650 RIYA OJHA General 194

1150 S00679 SOUMI DAS General 194

1151 S01914 KHUSHBOO DAS General 194

1152 S02166 SNEHA KUMARI General 194

1153 S02297 SONI SHAW General 193

1154 S01995 SOMA GHOSH OBC(B) 193

1155 S02045 ROMA DHOLEY OBC(B) 193

1156 S00694 QAISAR MUKHTAR OBC(A) 193

1157 S00378 RINKU DUTTA General 193

1158 S00374 SONIA BAKULI OBC(B) 193

1159 S00233 RIKTA DHARA SC 193

1160 S02709 SABINA KHATOON General 193

1161 S02769 SONI ORAW ST 192

1162 S03134 KAJAL YADAV OBC(B) 192

1163 S03345 SMRITI MONDAL General 192

1164 S03243 PUJA YADAV OBC(B) 192

1165 S00186 KIRAN BALMIKI SC 192

1166 S00295 SATHI ROY General 192

1167 S00388 ARPITA GHOSH OBC(B) 192

1168 S00410 BARSA SANTRA SC 192

1169 S00983 JAHURA KHATUN General 192

1170 S01008 PRIYANKA MONDAL General 191

1171 S00890 MOUMITA NASKAR General 191

1172 S00827 NAJIYA KHATUN General 191

1173 S00305 SUMAIYA KHATUN General 191

1174 S02057 MOUMITA SAHA General 191

1175 S01887 SIMA YADAV General 191

1176 S01981 SANJANA RAMJI General 191

1177 S01844 PAYEL MALIK SC 191

1178 S01674 RANI RAJBHAR General 191

1179 S01750 MUKTA ROY General 191

1180 S01230 SOMA DAS SC 191

1181 S01282 HADIYA KHATUN General 191

1182 S01350 BHASWATI CHAKRABORTY General 191

1183 S03368 SWAPNA YADAV General 191

1184 S02930 JYOTI MALIK SC 191

1185 S01694 KOYEL BAG General 190

1186 S01721 TITISHA DAS General 190

1187 S01565 KHUSBU KHATOON OBC(A) 190

1188 S02061 MOUMITA CHARAKRABORTY General 190

1189 S02012 PUJA NAYAK OBC(B) 190

1190 S02351 BARSHA BAIDYA SC 190



1191 S00828 SWAPNA DAS SC 190

1192 S00978 RACHONA DAS SC 190

1193 S01149 RUMKI DEY General 190

1194 S01157 GAYATRI DAS SC 190

1195 S01074 NAUSABA AKHTER General 190

1196 S00951 NANDINI PATRA General 189

1197 S00773 REHENA KHATUN OBC(A) 189

1198 S00400 TASLIMA KHATUN General 189

1199 S00468 KOYEL BHAT General 189

1200 S02334 RAKHI KUMARI SINGH General 189

1201 S02466 RIYA SINGH General 189

1202 S02294 JULEE PASWAN General 189

1203 S02025 ANJUM PARWEEN OBC(A) 189

1204 S01500 RUNA CHAKRABORTY General 189

1205 S03190 SANJANA SAHANI SC 189

1206 S02673 TUHINA PARVIN General 189

1207 S02760 GAYATRI KUMARI RAM General 189

1208 S03089 PRITI DEBNATH OBC(A) 188

1209 S02908 BRISTI THANDER SC 188

1210 S03270 TABASSUM KHATUN General 188

1211 S01526 MST RUMANA NAZRIN General 188

1212 S01606 SANCHITA SINGH General 188

1213 S01611 MOUSUMI THAKUR OBC(A) 188

1214 S01761 RIMI BARIK SC 188

1215 S02381 KOYAL GHOSH OBC(B) 188

1216 S00335 SNEHA BAR SC 188

1217 S00096 SHAISTA FIRDAUS OBC(A) 188

1218 S00727 SANA CHATTERJEE General 188

1219 S00628 RUKSA KHATUN General 188

1220 S01081 SOHANI KHATUN OBC(A) 188

1221 S01072 SARIYA KHATUN OBC(A) 187

1222 S01166 REIANKA GHOSH OBC(B) 187

1223 S01138 SUPRIYA MALIK SC 187

1224 S00984 LAXMI KUMARI DAS SC 187

1225 S00994 MOUMITA RUIDAS SC 187

1226 S00252 PARNASREE ROY General 187

1227 S02055 PUTUL METE General 187

1228 S01759 PALAK SINGH General 187

1229 S01746 SNEHA DAS General 187

1230 S01582 POULAMI MALLICK General 187

1231 S03346 SANCHITA CHATTERJEE General 187

1232 S02943 MITALI DEY OBC(B) 187

1233 S02750 ANANYA MONDAL General 187

1234 S02868 NOSIBA KHATUN General 186

1235 S02560 RINKI GHARA General 186

1236 S02562 PRIYANKA SANTRA SC 186

1237 S02913 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY General 186



1238 S01534 MUSAKAN General 186

1239 S01740 TITLI SAHA General 186

1240 S01741 ANANYA BAG SC 186

1241 S01511 SANGHAMITRA SEN General 186

1242 S01340 SRABANI DAS General 186

1243 S01190 PRIYANKA POLLEY SC 186

1244 S01838 RINKI PANDI General 186

1245 S02271 ANANYA PAL OBC(B) 186

1246 S02221 ANISHA MAHATO SC 186

1247 S00268 PIU DAS SC 186

1248 S00459 ARPITA BAG SC 186

1249 S00522 RAKHI SANTRA General 186

1250 S00681 SNEHA SHAW OBC(B) 186

1251 S00784 NARGIS KHATUN OBC(A) 185

1252 S01125 TINA KOLEY SC 185

1253 S01098 SULEKHA ROY General 185

1254 S00190 ROSHANI KUMARI SINGH General 185

1255 S02412 PIYA KHATUN General 185

1256 S02129 PIYASA DAS General 185

1257 S01228 NASIMA KHATUN General 185

1258 S01317 PAYEL DAGRA General 185

1259 S02904 RAJESHWARY KUMARI General 185

1260 S03029 KOYEL PAKIRA General 185

1261 S03117 PRIYA ROY SC 185

1262 S02532 KOYEL DARI OBC(B) 185

1263 S02812 SOBHA KUMARI PRASAD General 185

1264 S03314 DISHA DAS General 185

1265 S03054 PURNIMA SANTRA General 184

1266 S01504 TASMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 184

1267 S01676 NISHA PRASAD General 184

1268 S02000 SHREYA SAU General 184

1269 S01938 PRIYANA GHOSH OBC(B) 184

1270 S00125 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY General 184

1271 S00033 NASREEN KHATOON OBC(A) 184

1272 S00447 LIPIKA GHOSH General 184

1273 S01092 TANDRA CHAKRBORTY General 184

1274 S01187 SUPRITI GHOSH OBC(B) 184

1275 S00940 CHANDNI BARIK General 184

1276 S00861 KRISHNA DALUI SC 184

1277 S00682 POULAMI SAHA General 184

1278 S00898 SOHANA PARWEEN General 183

1279 S00516 SUPARNA MAJUMDAR SC 183

1280 S00127 PUJA GHOSH General 183

1281 S00156 SAMIDHA VERMA General 183

1282 S02329 KOYEL GHOSH General 183

1283 S02380 NABARUPA GHOSH General 183

1284 S01673 POUSHALI ADAK General 183



1285 S01760 PRITI KHAN OBC(B) 183

1286 S01362 JINIYA SAHA General 183

1287 S01450 ARMINA KHATOON General 183

1288 S02983 PAROMITA PASWAN General 183

1289 S02742 SUMAN KUMARI RAJAK General 183

1290 S03374 ANJALI KAHAR General 183

1291 S03297 PUJA KUMARI TIWARI General 182

1292 S03057 BIDISHA SARKHEL General 182

1293 S02956 SHUTI DHANUK General 182

1294 S01325 KAJAL SINGH General 182

1295 S02259 JIYA SINGH General 182

1296 S02041 MANISHA SARKAR SC 182

1297 S00050 RAHNUMA SULTANA General 182

1298 S00266 PRIYANKA MALIK General 182

1299 S00343 ESHITA KOLEY General 182

1300 S00373 RINKY SINGH General 182

1301 S01115 SUMITRA JANA General 182

1302 S01027 SUPRIYA DAS General 182

1303 S00599 SRISHNA SAMANTA General 182

1304 S00806 PRIYA KOLEY General 182

1305 S00880 SUPRIYA BHOWMICK General 181

1306 S00974 PIU DAS General 181

1307 S00403 RUCHIKA KUMARI SINGH General 181

1308 S01330 MOUSUMI GHORUI SC 181

1309 S01308 AMRITA KHAN General 181

1310 S02929 DEBIKA MALIK SC 181

1311 S03053 BRISHTI GUCHHAIT General 181

1312 S03031 LISA DAS General 181

1313 S03215 NIRA KUMARI General 181

1314 S03162 TUHINA KHATUN General 180

1315 S03141 HINA KHATUN General 180

1316 S02747 SAIDA KHATUN General 180

1317 S02768 NEHA HELA General 180

1318 S02565 PRITI DAS General 180

1319 S03269 ROHIMA KHATUN General 180

1320 S01480 SAHINA KHATUN OBC(A) 180

1321 S02215 LAKSHMI PAKIRA SC 180

1322 S00192 TUBA NASIM OBC(A) 180

1323 S01088 PRIYANKA PAL General 180

1324 S00883 LIPSA NASKAR General 180

1325 S00199 NIKKI KUMARI SHAW General 179

1326 S00004 ISHA BAG General 179

1327 S00488 SATHI POREL SC 179

1328 S00346 ARATI DAS General 179

1329 S02150 SAKSHI SHAW General 179

1330 S02148 PRITHAMI GHOSH General 179

1331 S02139 NEHA MAHATO General 179



1332 S02409 SWETY BHUI General 179

1333 S01872 RIKTA BHUL SC 179

1334 S01224 NAJIRA KHATUN General 179

1335 S02547 ROSHANI YADAV General 179

1336 S03028 ZEBA AAFREEN OBC(A) 179

1337 S02895 SHARBANI GHOSH General 178

1338 S02530 PRIYA GHOSH General 178

1339 S02773 NEHA DAS SC 178

1340 S02775 SHRAYA DEY General 178

1341 S02710 NITU KUMARI ROY General 178

1342 S02717 ANANYA SAHA General 178

1343 S03334 GUDIA KUMARI DOM SC 178

1344 S01482 SNEHA ADAK General 178

1345 S00007 NAHED PARVEEN General 178

1346 S00098 DEEP SHIKHA PAUL ROY General 178

1347 S00733 SHANA KULSUM OBC(A) 178

1348 S01124 SUMANA DHALI SC 178

1349 S00184 ANJALI CHOWDHURY General 177

1350 S00165 SRISTY DAS General 177

1351 S00273 RIKTA MAITY General 177

1352 S00449 SONALI PATRA SC 177

1353 S01735 BANNA SANTRA SC 177

1354 S01605 SAJIYA KHATOON General 177

1355 S01599 NISHA POREL General 177

1356 S01865 SAHISHTA KHATOON General 177

1357 S01849 MANASHI PRADHAN General 177

1358 S03309 PUJA CHOUDHARY General 177

1359 S02776 BHARATI ROY General 177

1360 S02652 MUNNI THAKUR General 177

1361 S03114 BANNYA SANTRA SC 177

1362 S02574 SHAHEN KHATUN General 176

1363 S03287 JINNAT PARVIN General 176

1364 S03236 SWETA HARIZAN SC 176

1365 S01885 KABITA DAS General 176

1366 S01957 PRIYANKA KUMARI General 176

1367 S02072 BIDISHA GUIN General 176

1368 S02069 RIMPA SANTRA General 176

1369 S02121 URMILA REDDY General 176

1370 S02341 SANCHITA CHATTERJEE General 176

1371 S02290 LISA PATRA SC 176

1372 S02209 CHAITI ADHIKARI SC 176

1373 S02231 NARGIS SULTANA KHATUN General 176

1374 S02257 TANIKA ADHIKARY General 176

1375 S01610 PRITHA POREL General 176

1376 S01538 SUMANA PATRA SC 176

1377 S01532 RINKITA BAG SC 176

1378 S01577 SUMITRA ROY General 176



1379 S01757 HABIBA KHATUN General 176

1380 S01766 SNEHA ADAK General 176

1381 S01712 RIYASONA KHATUN OBC(A) 176

1382 S01683 SABA PARWEEN General 176

1383 S01438 DIVIYA SINGH General 176

1384 S01439 TAMANNA PAUL General 176

1385 S00276 NARGIS KHATUN OBC(A) 176

1386 S00189 JASMIN KHATUN General 176

1387 S00215 ROKSAL KHATUN General 176

1388 S00893 SUNITA DAS General 176

1389 S00770 TASKIN KHATUN OBC(A) 176

1390 S00835 NAJ KHATUN General 176

1391 S00639 PRIYANKA DAS SC 176

1392 S00683 PRIYANKA KOLEY General 176

1393 S00601 KOYEL MAZUMDER General 175

1394 S00947 SANTANA MALIK General 175

1395 S01178 SUCHETANA SARKAR General 175

1396 S00320 ANNU UPADHYA General 175

1397 S00387 SANJANA KUMARI SINGH General 175

1398 S01243 SANTOSHI NAYAK General 175

1399 S01263 ARIFA KHATOON General 175

1400 S01670 SAPTAMI DEY General 175

1401 S02402 ANISHA TANTI General 175

1402 S01918 PAYEL DUTTA General 175

1403 S01911 SIYA PATRA SC 175

1404 S03292 SHATAVISHA ROY SC 175

1405 S02618 MOU MAJHI SC 175

1406 S02855 RISHITA MALIK SC 175

1407 S02928 MINA KHATUN General 175

1408 S02970 PUJA KUMARI SINGH General 174

1409 S02736 PUJA KUMARI SINGH General 174

1410 S02635 PRITI HAOLADAR SC 174

1411 S02572 PUJA KUMARI SINGH General 174

1412 S02573 SAYANI SINGHA General 174

1413 S01989 LALI KUMARI TIWARI General 174

1414 S02037 PUJA PAL General 174

1415 S02232 SUNITA MAJHI SC 174

1416 S02261 NAUSEEN KHAN OBC(B) 174

1417 S01453 KAHKASHAN NAAZ General 174

1418 S00279 PARAMITA BAG General 174

1419 S00415 LABONI NANDY OBC(B) 174

1420 S00546 KAJAL KUMARI SC 174

1421 S00251 SATHI MAJHI General 174

1422 S00239 JYOTI KUMARI JHA General 173

1423 S01188 MOUMITA BAG SC 173

1424 S01520 FALGUNI MALIK SC 173

1425 S02115 MOYURI MONDAL General 173



1426 S02079 KANCHAN YADAV OBC(B) 173

1427 S02093 SHAHANA KHATOON OBC(A) 173

1428 S01817 SANCHITA CHAIN OBC(B) 173

1429 S02563 MANISHA DHARA SC 173

1430 S02536 SUSMITA MALIK SC 173

1431 S02551 SREYA ROY General 173

1432 S03232 NIRMALA KUMARI OBC(B) 173

1433 S03323 HASIBA KHATUN General 173

1434 S03288 GOURI DOM SC 172

1435 S01475 RIMA DEBNATH General 172

1436 S01603 MASUMA MALLICK General 172

1437 S00752 RUPASHI PANDEY General 172

1438 S00232 RIMA SANTRA SC 172

1439 S00432 PAMPI KUMARI General 172

1440 S00313 BARSHA GHOSH OBC(B) 171

1441 S00064 ANTARA BANERJEE General 171

1442 S01800 SUSMITA DAS General 171

1443 S02473 KHUSHI MALIK General 171

1444 S03349 PURNIMA SC 171

1445 S03118 MADHUMITA MALICK SC 171

1446 S00275 RIYA MANDAL General 170

1447 S00744 ANJALI General 170

1448 S00814 SABINA KHATUN OBC(A) 169

1449 S00260 SITAL KUMARI SINGH General 169

1450 S02126 SABANA KHATOON OBC(A) 169

1451 S03213 GUNJA KUMARI General 169

1452 S01410 TRINA PATRA General 168

1453 S00131 TISA MALIK General 168

1454 S00906 LAXMI JOT General 168

1455 S00427 SUDIPTA DAS General 167

1456 S01855 SATHI MONDAL SC 167

1457 S01899 ANJANA GAYEN SC 166

1458 S02110 JYOTI TANTI OBC(B) 166

1459 S00850 NISHA DAS General 166

1460 S02222 RIMPA PAYAL SC 165

1461 S02392 SANIA KHATUN General 163

1462 S01183 INDIRA RUIDAS SC 163

1463 S01873 ANKITA GANGULI General 150

1464 S02163 SWEETY KUMARI SHAW General 120

1465 S01220 PINKI DAS General 120

1466 S00918 RUKSHANA PARVIN OBC(A) 120

1467 S00869 TUHINA MOLLA OBC(A) 120

1468 S00597 PAULUMI SARKAR SC 120

1469 S00261 PIYALI HAZRA SC 120

1470 S00169 INDRANI SIKDAR General 120

1471 S00171 RIYA ADAK General 120

1472 S02592 SABINA KHATOON OBC(A) 120



1473 S02593 RUBINA KHATOON OBC(A) 120

1474 S03312 RAJ NANDINI KUMARI SC 120

1475 S03256 ANGEL YADAV General 120

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00931 ANTARA KUNDU EWS 280

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00259 SNEHA MAJHI SC 367

2 S02741 RIYA MONDAL SC 357

3 S02998 POUSHALI SAHA SC 355

4 S02142 RUPSA PAKIRA SC 343

5 S01641 KOUSHANI SABUI SC 343

6 S01057 NANDITA ROUTH SC 342

7 S00732 SRIJANI PATRA SC 338

8 S00800 KOYEL DAS SC 325

9 S01708 MANABIKA SAHA SC 325

10 S01389 BIDISHA RAJAK SC 324

11 S00866 TUHINA DESHI SC 323

12 S02229 SUMITA HALDER SC 321

13 S02036 ANTARA PRAMANIK SC 320

14 S01707 JHUMA SAHA SC 320

15 S02263 SANCHAYEETA MALIK SC 319

16 S01396 ISHA PRAMANIK SC 317

17 S02200 ANINDITA MONDAL SC 313

18 S02485 SNEHA RUIDAS SC 313

19 S01587 RUPARNA SAHA SC 311

20 S02444 SAGARIKA PATRA SC 310

21 S01637 LAXMI MALIK SC 306

22 S00699 SNEHA MONDAL SC 306

23 S02043 SOUMITA DAS SC 305

24 S01722 ANKITA SANA SC 302

25 S02326 DIPALI DAS SC 301

26 S00367 BEAUTY SHEE SC 299

27 S02020 PRITI MONDAL SC 298

28 S02282 MITRA BAYEN SC 297

29 S00772 KOYEL ROY SC 297

30 S01686 APARNA DAS SC 297

31 S03178 BITHI PODDAR SC 296

32 S01661 SUMONA HAMBIR SC 294

33 S00019 SUVARTHI DHARA SC 293

34 S00116 TRISHA PRAMANIK SC 293

35 S00697 POLI DHARA SC 292

36 S03389 BIPASHA DAS SC 291

EWS LIST

SC LIST



37 S02177 RITU KIRTTANIA SC 289

38 S01930 ADRIJA BHANDARI SC 289

39 S01946 MOU MALIK SC 289

40 S00340 RUPSHA MAJHI SC 288

41 S02917 ANANYA DAS SC 287

42 S00143 SIULI THANDAR SC 285

43 S01285 LABONI MISTRI SC 284

44 S02372 PRIYANKA ROY SC 284

45 S00362 TINA MALICK SC 282

46 S00531 SANIA SABUI SC 281

47 S01466 GURIYA KUMARI SC 281

48 S02389 ARPITA MALIK SC 281

49 S01737 USHA MAJHI SC 279

50 S01645 HENA DAS SC 278

51 S00069 KEYA SARKAR SC 278

52 S00331 SWETA PASWAN SC 277

53 S00710 SAPNA MALIK SC 277

54 S01377 RIYA PATRA SC 274

55 S00870 PAYEL MALIK SC 273

56 S01677 KEYA PATRA SC 272

57 S01182 RESHMI SAHA SC 272

58 S00936 TANISA MALLICK SC 271

59 S00948 MADHUMITA ROY SC 270

60 S00691 SANIA KHATIK SC 270

61 S02382 PRETI PATRA SC 269

62 S03113 RAKHI BAG SC 269

63 S00246 SOUMITA SAHA SC 267

64 S00736 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266

65 S01370 PAMPA MONDAL SC 266

66 S01307 PRITI MONDAL SC 266

67 S02331 MADHUSREE MAJI SC 266

68 S03093 JAYEETA DAS SC 266

69 S00054 SONIA MALIK SC 262

70 S00686 ANKITA POREL SC 260

71 S03365 NIHA CHOWDHURY SC 256

72 S03004 BAISAKHI MALIK SC 256

73 S01696 SAYANTI NASKAR SC 255

74 S00675 SUPRNA DHARA SC 254

75 S00036 SUSMITA PASWAN SC 254

76 S00939 KOYEL RUIDAS SC 251

77 S01358 SUNITA DAS SC 250

78 S00551 APARNA MALLICK SC 250

79 S01399 PARUL MALIK SC 247

80 S00010 SUDIPTA ROY SC 246

81 S00074 SONALI BAG SC 245

82 S01521 PRIYANKA PATRA SC 245

83 S01597 RIYA BURMAN SC 242



84 S01669 PIPASHA DAS SC 242

85 S00877 TRISHA SARDAR SC 242

86 S03161 PRIYANKA KIRTANIA SC 242

87 S02518 DIPALI RAJBHAR SC 240

88 S01559 MAMONI BARMAN SC 239

89 S00526 PRITI HATI SC 236

90 S02553 SAYANTIKA DAS SC 236

91 S02894 MAYA CHOUHAN SC 236

92 S01754 RIMI PATRA SC 235

93 S03208 ARNABI GHARAMI SC 232

94 S03380 POULAMI DAS SC 232

95 S02288 RIMPA DESMUKH SC 231

96 S00180 ARADHANA MAJHI SC 231

97 S00489 RIMJHIM SAMADDER SC 231

98 S01985 RIYASTTA KHAN SC 230

99 S03157 DIPIKA HAZRA SC 230

100 S02211 BARSA ADAK SC 229

101 S02937 SUPARNA MALIK SC 229

102 S00506 MITHU ROY SC 228

103 S03257 SANGITA HAZRA SC 227

104 S01047 ARCHANA ROY SC 226

105 S00548 ANITA PASWAN SC 225

106 S01175 MOUMITA PRAMANIK SC 224

107 S02880 MOULI MALIK SC 224

108 S02557 PAYEL MALIK SC 224

109 S02214 PUJA DULEY SC 224

110 S02280 SUMITA KHAN SC 223

111 S01232 RIYA DAS SC 223

112 S01807 SWASTIKA SAHA SC 223

113 S00269 SUSMITA DAS SC 223

114 S00290 KOYEL DAS SC 223

115 S00310 KOYEL HAZRA SC 223

116 S00769 ANJALI MONDAL SC 222

117 S00780 KUHILI GHARUI SC 222

118 S01569 SOUMI DHARA SC 222

119 S02901 MAUMITA KOYAL SC 222

120 S03240 KAMALA MALIK SC 221

121 S01857 SANIYA SINGH SC 221

122 S01023 SUCHANDRA MALIK SC 221

123 S02478 MOUMITA MAJHI SC 219

124 S01400 BITHIKA MAL SC 217

125 S01539 RIYA PAYAL SC 217

126 S01180 MANDIRA RUIDAS SC 216

127 S01679 ISHA DAS SC 215

128 S01258 ISHA BAG SC 214

129 S02540 SUPARNA DAS SC 214

130 S01198 PRIYANKA DAS SC 213



131 S00659 PRIYA KUMARI HARIJAN SC 213

132 S00159 MOUMITA ROY SC 212

133 S02903 MOUSUMI DAS SC 211

134 S02202 ANAYTA MONDAL SC 210

135 S02230 RUPA BAIDYA SC 209

136 S02692 SUKARNA DAS SC 209

137 S00708 AASHU PASWAN SC 209

138 S01680 PUJA SAROJ SC 209

139 S01615 SNEHA MOLLA SC 208

140 S02981 MOUMITA MALLICK SC 208

141 S02718 NISHA GHANTI SC 207

142 S02258 PIYALI SAHA SC 207

143 S02430 PARMITA CHOWDHURY SC 207

144 S01695 ANISHA MONDAL SC 207

145 S00792 ADITI CHOWDHURY SC 207

146 S00377 FALGUNI MONDAL SC 207

147 S00535 RINA DAS SC 206

148 S02949 RIMPA PATRA SC 205

149 S02869 SHILPA SINGH SC 204

150 S01541 SMRITIKANA DAS SC 204

151 S01401 SANGITA ADHIKARY SC 204

152 S01406 SUDIPA DOLAI SC 204

153 S01034 NIBEDITA MAN SC 202

154 S00385 PUJA BISWAS SC 202

155 S00164 SUMITRA PASWAN SC 201

156 S00173 SABITA PASWAN SC 201

157 S00838 SOMA DHARA SC 201

158 S01042 PRIYANKA MONDAL SC 201

159 S01019 SUTIPTA MIDDAY SC 200

160 S01557 SHRABANTI PAKIRA SC 199

161 S00420 ANAMIKA DHARA SC 199

162 S01903 PRIYANKA NASKAR SC 198

163 S00879 GITA PATRA SC 197

164 S01135 ADITI DAS SC 196

165 S01815 KOYEL HALDAR SC 195

166 S01996 MAMPI RAUTH SC 195

167 S02847 SNEHA MALIK SC 195

168 S00233 RIKTA DHARA SC 193

169 S00186 KIRAN BALMIKI SC 192

170 S00410 BARSA SANTRA SC 192

171 S01844 PAYEL MALIK SC 191

172 S01230 SOMA DAS SC 191

173 S02930 JYOTI MALIK SC 191

174 S02351 BARSHA BAIDYA SC 190

175 S01157 GAYATRI DAS SC 190

176 S00978 RACHONA DAS SC 190

177 S00828 SWAPNA DAS SC 190



178 S03190 SANJANA SAHANI SC 189

179 S02908 BRISTI THANDER SC 188

180 S00335 SNEHA BAR SC 188

181 S01761 RIMI BARIK SC 188

182 S01138 SUPRIYA MALIK SC 187

183 S00984 LAXMI KUMARI DAS SC 187

184 S00994 MOUMITA RUIDAS SC 187

185 S00268 PIU DAS SC 186

186 S00459 ARPITA BAG SC 186

187 S01190 PRIYANKA POLLEY SC 186

188 S01741 ANANYA BAG SC 186

189 S02562 PRIYANKA SANTRA SC 186

190 S02221 ANISHA MAHATO SC 186

191 S03117 PRIYA ROY SC 185

192 S01125 TINA KOLEY SC 185

193 S00861 KRISHNA DALUI SC 184

194 S00516 SUPARNA MAJUMDAR SC 183

195 S02041 MANISHA SARKAR SC 182

196 S02929 DEBIKA MALIK SC 181

197 S01330 MOUSUMI GHORUI SC 181

198 S02215 LAKSHMI PAKIRA SC 180

199 S01872 RIKTA BHUL SC 179

200 S00488 SATHI POREL SC 179

201 S01124 SUMANA DHALI SC 178

202 S02773 NEHA DAS SC 178

203 S03334 GUDIA KUMARI DOM SC 178

204 S03114 BANNYA SANTRA SC 177

205 S01735 BANNA SANTRA SC 177

206 S00449 SONALI PATRA SC 177

207 S00639 PRIYANKA DAS SC 176

208 S01532 RINKITA BAG SC 176

209 S01538 SUMANA PATRA SC 176

210 S02209 CHAITI ADHIKARI SC 176

211 S02290 LISA PATRA SC 176

212 S03236 SWETA HARIZAN SC 176

213 S03292 SHATAVISHA ROY SC 175

214 S01911 SIYA PATRA SC 175

215 S02855 RISHITA MALIK SC 175

216 S02618 MOU MAJHI SC 175

217 S02635 PRITI HAOLADAR SC 174

218 S02232 SUNITA MAJHI SC 174

219 S00546 KAJAL KUMARI SC 174

220 S01188 MOUMITA BAG SC 173

221 S01520 FALGUNI MALIK SC 173

222 S02563 MANISHA DHARA SC 173

223 S02536 SUSMITA MALIK SC 173

224 S03288 GOURI DOM SC 172



225 S00232 RIMA SANTRA SC 172

226 S03349 PURNIMA SC 171

227 S03118 MADHUMITA MALICK SC 171

228 S01855 SATHI MONDAL SC 167

229 S01899 ANJANA GAYEN SC 166

230 S02222 RIMPA PAYAL SC 165

231 S01183 INDIRA RUIDAS SC 163

232 S00261 PIYALI HAZRA SC 120

233 S00597 PAULUMI SARKAR SC 120

234 S03312 RAJ NANDINI KUMARI SC 120

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S03235 RICHA BHUMIJ SINGH ST 277

2 S00448 RIMPA ORAO ST 238

3 S00778 NEHA ORAON ST 207

4 S02499 PRITHA BARUA ST 194

5 S02769 SONI ORAW ST 192

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00553 EIPHAT SHAMIM OBC(A) 359

2 S00929 SAHEBA SULTANA OBC(A) 342

3 S00662 AFRIN KHATOON OBC(A) 340

4 S01880 GULAFSHA PARWEEN OBC(A) 339

5 S02325 MOST RAJIA SULTANA OBC(A) 339

6 S00566 ARFA KHATUN OBC(A) 333

7 S00502 KEHKASHA KHATOON OBC(A) 329

8 S01322 ISRAT PARVEEN OBC(A) 323

9 S00045 ROSHAN ARA OBC(A) 321

10 S00332 NASRIN SULTANA OBC(A) 318

11 S03078 MARIYA OBC(A) 308

12 S02845 ROSNI ISLAM OBC(A) 304

13 S03165 RABEYA SHAUKAT OBC(A) 304

14 S03258 ‐SHAGUFTA PARWEEN OBC(A) 295

15 S02474 SANIYA KHATUN OBC(A) 287

16 S02990 SUFIA NASREEN OBC(A) 283

17 S00085 SOHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 280

18 S01730 FARIDA KHATOON OBC(A) 278

19 S01535 RESHMA KHATOON OBC(A) 272

20 S01045 NAZMA KHATUN OBC(A) 270

21 S02374 SHAHEEN PARVEEN OBC(A) 270

22 S02699 FARZANA ALAM OBC(A) 269

23 S01359 NOORAIN FATMA OBC(A) 269

24 S00813 AFRIN MULLICK OBC(A) 269

OBC(A) LIST

ST LIST



25 S01005 APRINA KHATUN OBC(A) 266

26 S00988 SARIFA KHATUN OBC(A) 262

27 S02986 SAHANA PARWEEN OBC(A) 255

28 S03098 ANISHA SABNAM OBC(A) 252

29 S00101 NAJIMA KHATUN OBC(A) 251

30 S02149 YEASMIN KHATUN OBC(A) 250

31 S00832 TANISHA AHMAD OBC(A) 249

32 S00853 ARIFA KHATUN OBC(A) 249

33 S00176 SAMIRA IMRAN OBC(A) 247

34 S00407 MOSKAN KHATUN OBC(A) 246

35 S00041 JOSMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 244

36 S01703 MAHE NOOR MERAJ OBC(A) 242

37 S02764 SAHIN PARBIN OBC(A) 241

38 S02537 SUFIA NAAZ OBC(A) 237

39 S00635 SADAF FATMA OBC(A) 237

40 S01025 TASRIN RUPA OBC(A) 236

41 S02246 SHARMILA KHATUN OBC(A) 233

42 S02390 SHAGUFTA NAAZ OBC(A) 233

43 S03147 FIRDOUS FATMA OBC(A) 232

44 S00738 SHAMIYA RASUL OBC(A) 230

45 S00620 ZAINAB KHATOON OBC(A) 228

46 S00625 SANIA SHAUKAT OBC(A) 228

47 S01039 RUPSA KHATUN OBC(A) 228

48 S01560 HAZRA KHATOON OBC(A) 227

49 S02704 MUKARIMA KHATOON OBC(A) 227

50 S00109 SERINA KHATUN OBC(A) 226

51 S00087 SUKRIA KHATUN OBC(A) 226

52 S03369 NAFISA KHATOON OBC(A) 225

53 S03064 CHANDNI KHATUN OBC(A) 225

54 S03160 ERAM FARHEEN OBC(A) 224

55 S01736 SHAMA PARVEEN OBC(A) 224

56 S00892 SAGUFTA PARVEEN OBC(A) 223

57 S00905 SANIA KHATUN OBC(A) 223

58 S02019 GULSHAN ARA OBC(A) 221

59 S01066 SUHANA KHATUN OBC(A) 219

60 S00707 BASIRA KHATUN OBC(A) 218

61 S01798 TAFISHA TABASSUM OBC(A) 216

62 S03042 HASINA KHATUN OBC(A) 216

63 S02680 PRIYANKA SHIL OBC(A) 214

64 S02145 SANIA ALAMGIR OBC(A) 214

65 S00867 NAJNIN NAJ OBC(A) 212

66 S01690 SUHANA PARVEEN OBC(A) 211

67 S00051 TAISINA KHATUN OBC(A) 211

68 S00487 ROKKAIYA PARVEEN OBC(A) 210

69 S02555 NAZ KHATOON OBC(A) 210

70 S02023 SHAFAQUE SHAHEEN OBC(A) 208

71 S00632 RUKSA KHATOON OBC(A) 207



72 S01013 AYESA KHATUN OBC(A) 206

73 S02707 KHUSBUN PARWEEN OBC(A) 204

74 S03149 NAMRA ASHGAR OBC(A) 201

75 S00638 IBRAT JAHAN OBC(A) 201

76 S00533 NAZIA PARWEZ OBC(A) 199

77 S01917 JASMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 199

78 S00617 AFRIN PARVEEN OBC(A) 197

79 S01509 ROSHNI KHATUN OBC(A) 197

80 S00047 SUFIA FARHA OBC(A) 196

81 S00528 MOMANA KHATUN OBC(A) 195

82 S02595 SANIYA PARVEEN OBC(A) 194

83 S03137 NAZNEEN ANSARI OBC(A) 194

84 S03367 NAJGUL KHATOON OBC(A) 194

85 S00694 QAISAR MUKHTAR OBC(A) 193

86 S01565 KHUSBU KHATOON OBC(A) 190

87 S02025 ANJUM PARWEEN OBC(A) 189

88 S00773 REHENA KHATUN OBC(A) 189

89 S00096 SHAISTA FIRDAUS OBC(A) 188

90 S01611 MOUSUMI THAKUR OBC(A) 188

91 S01081 SOHANI KHATUN OBC(A) 188

92 S03089 PRITI DEBNATH OBC(A) 188

93 S01072 SARIYA KHATUN OBC(A) 187

94 S00784 NARGIS KHATUN OBC(A) 185

95 S00033 NASREEN KHATOON OBC(A) 184

96 S01504 TASMINA KHATUN OBC(A) 184

97 S01480 SAHINA KHATUN OBC(A) 180

98 S00192 TUBA NASIM OBC(A) 180

99 S03028 ZEBA AAFREEN OBC(A) 179

100 S00733 SHANA KULSUM OBC(A) 178

101 S00770 TASKIN KHATUN OBC(A) 176

102 S00276 NARGIS KHATUN OBC(A) 176

103 S01712 RIYASONA KHATUN OBC(A) 176

104 S02093 SHAHANA KHATOON OBC(A) 173

105 S02126 SABANA KHATOON OBC(A) 169

106 S00814 SABINA KHATUN OBC(A) 169

107 S00869 TUHINA MOLLA OBC(A) 120

108 S00918 RUKSHANA PARVIN OBC(A) 120

109 S02592 SABINA KHATOON OBC(A) 120

110 S02593 RUBINA KHATOON OBC(A) 120

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00476 SRIJITA DAS OBC(B) 372

2 S01791 ASTAMI PAL OBC(B) 365

3 S00247 RAJOSHREE DAS OBC(B) 353

4 S03128 SREEJEETA DAS OBC(B) 351

5 S02394 SNEHA DAS OBC(B) 343

OBC(B) LIST



6 S01129 TRISHA DAS OBC(B) 343

7 S01144 TRISHA DAS OBC(B) 343

8 S00570 PRIYANKA RAY OBC(B) 339

9 S01764 JUTHIKA GOSH OBC(B) 339

10 S01655 ARPITA BHAR OBC(B) 335

11 S02339 MANAMI SIL OBC(B) 334

12 S02581 PRATIVA DUTTA OBC(B) 331

13 S01256 ANJALI SHAW OBC(B) 331

14 S00797 RUPSHA PAL OBC(B) 330

15 S02480 MOUMITA SAHA OBC(B) 326

16 S00763 ANKITA DUTTA OBC(B) 324

17 S02052 GARGI GHOSH OBC(B) 318

18 S02238 MAMON MODAK OBC(B) 318

19 S02047 GAYATRI GHOSH OBC(B) 316

20 S01755 DALIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 315

21 S02725 REBATI BALI OBC(B) 311

22 S01413 SAYANI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 311

23 S02385 JAYASHREE GHOSH OBC(B) 310

24 S02030 SAYONI KUNDU OBC(B) 308

25 S02772 GAYTRI SHAW OBC(B) 306

26 S00020 BINDITA DAS OBC(B) 306

27 S02247 RANITA PAL OBC(B) 305

28 S02135 SRIJA SANNYASI OBC(B) 304

29 S02583 LALITA SARKAR OBC(B) 304

30 S02497 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 303

31 S00789 SHILPI GHOSH OBC(B) 303

32 S02333 SUMITA BANDURI OBC(B) 302

33 S02687 SHREYA GHOSH OBC(B) 300

34 S02379 SANJANA SHAW OBC(B) 297

35 S02068 TAMALI SADHUKHAN OBC(B) 297

36 S03267 MUSKAN SHARMA OBC(B) 294

37 S01915 SNEHA MAITY OBC(B) 292

38 S01210 MONAMI GHOSH OBC(B) 290

39 S00848 PAYEL PAL OBC(B) 289

40 S00718 KANKANA MAITY OBC(B) 288

41 S02969 MADHURI PRAJAPATI OBC(B) 287

42 S00829 MOUMITA PAL OBC(B) 286

43 S01373 TANIYA GHOSH OBC(B) 286

44 S00443 SUKANYA GHOSH OBC(B) 283

45 S02802 SHRIJA SIL OBC(B) 282

46 S00406 SNEHA RAKSHIT OBC(B) 280

47 S00315 SNEHA KUMARI PATWA OBC(B) 277

48 S00603 PRIYANKA KUMARI THAKUR OBC(B) 276

49 S00889 RIKTA GHOSH OBC(B) 274

50 S01710 RUPSA KANGSABANIK OBC(B) 273

51 S02188 SANIYA KHAN OBC(B) 272

52 S01150 ARPITA ROY OBC(B) 272



53 S01284 PRIYA PATEL OBC(B) 272

54 S01286 SALONI KAHAR OBC(B) 271

55 S01271 SUDIPA ROY OBC(B) 270

56 S00705 SNEHA KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 270

57 S02577 PAYEL GHOSH OBC(B) 268

58 S02656 SHRETA DUTTA OBC(B) 267

59 S00110 ANUSREE DARI OBC(B) 265

60 S00577 FIRDOUSI KHATUN OBC(B) 264

61 S01762 SHOVONA SIL OBC(B) 264

62 S01257 ANJALI NAYAK OBC(B) 262

63 S01468 SHREYA MAL OBC(B) 262

64 S01288 PRIYANKA SHEE OBC(B) 258

65 S01682 KAJOL SHAW OBC(B) 257

66 S02395 SANCHARI DAS OBC(B) 257

67 S02312 SNEHA KARMAKAR OBC(B) 256

68 S00113 TANUSHA GHOSH OBC(B) 256

69 S02995 KOYEL POLEN OBC(B) 255

70 S00765 ANANYA BHAR OBC(B) 254

71 S02543 SWATHI PAL OBC(B) 253

72 S01882 BARNALI DAS OBC(B) 252

73 S01507 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 252

74 S01221 SNEHA SUTRADHAR OBC(B) 248

75 S02570 PROMITA GHOSH OBC(B) 248

76 S03248 KOMAL KUMARI SHAW OBC(B) 248

77 S01725 KOYEL PARAMANIK OBC(B) 244

78 S01778 SUPARNA PAL OBC(B) 241

79 S00158 RUMI DAS OBC(B) 239

80 S00227 RUPSA GER OBC(B) 238

81 S02809 ISHA PAUL OBC(B) 238

82 S01937 MRITTIKA DHOLEY OBC(B) 237

83 S01267 JASMIN KHATOON OBC(B) 235

84 S00802 SNEHA DAS OBC(B) 234

85 S01211 ISHITA DHOLEY OBC(B) 233

86 S01109 RIMI DAS OBC(B) 233

87 S00728 SANIA PARVEEN OBC(B) 233

88 S00155 MOUMITA BHAR OBC(B) 233

89 S00586 PRITI NAG DAS OBC(B) 232

90 S00922 SHREYA DUTTA OBC(B) 232

91 S00547 SAITA BAGUI OBC(B) 230

92 S01979 SUPARNA PAUL OBC(B) 229

93 S02063 SATHI GHOSH OBC(B) 227

94 S01627 ADITI KARMAKAR OBC(B) 227

95 S00746 MOULI GHOSH OBC(B) 226

96 S01416 ARPITA PAUL OBC(B) 226

97 S00894 RIMI SHAH OBC(B) 225

98 S00622 PRITI KUMARI THAKUR OBC(B) 222

99 S01580 RINKU PAL OBC(B) 221



100 S02356 ROSHNI TANTI OBC(B) 221

101 S00720 ISHIKA TATWA OBC(B) 220

102 S03343 NEHA SAMANTA OBC(B) 220

103 S01448 GITA SHAW OBC(B) 219

104 S02501 ANYASA KUMARI OBC(B) 219

105 S00667 ANUSHA GHOSH OBC(B) 218

106 S00952 TANISA GUPTA OBC(B) 217

107 S03187 KHUSHI KUMARI OBC(B) 217

108 S01505 SOUMI GHOSH OBC(B) 216

109 S02161 SHREYA SIL OBC(B) 215

110 S03268 SREEJITA GHOSH OBC(B) 214

111 S02504 MOU GHOSH OBC(B) 213

112 S01906 ISHIKA SHAW OBC(B) 211

113 S01604 RIA MANNA OBC(B) 207

114 S00318 SANGHITA GHOSH OBC(B) 207

115 S01241 ARATI BEHERA OBC(B) 206

116 S01276 ANANYA SHEE OBC(B) 205

117 S00200 PRIYANKA KUNDU OBC(B) 201

118 S00605 SNEHA GHOSH OBC(B) 199

119 S00345 BRISTI GHOSH OBC(B) 197

120 S02098 SIMA TANTI OBC(B) 197

121 S02566 SNEHA DAS OBC(B) 197

122 S00368 PRIYA PAL OBC(B) 195

123 S00456 PAPIYA FUSTI OBC(B) 195

124 S00881 PRIYA BAKULI OBC(B) 195

125 S03357 ARKAPRIYA DAS OBC(B) 195

126 S00374 SONIA BAKULI OBC(B) 193

127 S01995 SOMA GHOSH OBC(B) 193

128 S02045 ROMA DHOLEY OBC(B) 193

129 S03243 PUJA YADAV OBC(B) 192

130 S03134 KAJAL YADAV OBC(B) 192

131 S00388 ARPITA GHOSH OBC(B) 192

132 S02012 PUJA NAYAK OBC(B) 190

133 S02381 KOYAL GHOSH OBC(B) 188

134 S02943 MITALI DEY OBC(B) 187

135 S01166 REIANKA GHOSH OBC(B) 187

136 S00681 SNEHA SHAW OBC(B) 186

137 S02271 ANANYA PAL OBC(B) 186

138 S02532 KOYEL DARI OBC(B) 185

139 S01938 PRIYANA GHOSH OBC(B) 184

140 S01187 SUPRITI GHOSH OBC(B) 184

141 S01760 PRITI KHAN OBC(B) 183

142 S02261 NAUSEEN KHAN OBC(B) 174

143 S00415 LABONI NANDY OBC(B) 174

144 S02079 KANCHAN YADAV OBC(B) 173

145 S01817 SANCHITA CHAIN OBC(B) 173

146 S03232 NIRMALA KUMARI OBC(B) 173



147 S00313 BARSHA GHOSH OBC(B) 171

148 S02110 JYOTI TANTI OBC(B) 166

SL NO FORM ID NAME CATEGORY BOF

1 S00574 KUSUMITA GHOSH General 341

2 S01595 AMBIKA BANERJEE General 321

3 S00178 RACHANA DEY General 319

4 S00020 BINDITA DAS OBC(B) 306

5 S00008 ISHITA BHATTACHARJEE General 232

6 S00125 SHREYA CHAKRABORTY General 184

7 S00098 DEEP SHIKHA PAUL ROY General 178

PH LIST


